
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 139.8 230.0 10

2 Ozzy Simental Spring Hill High School 137.8 225.0 8

3 Hayden Huddleston Spring Hill High School 140.0 220.0 6

4 Jetson Young Staley High School 140.0 215.0 4

5 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 138.7 205.0 2

6 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 137.8 195.0 1

7 REED  LYNN Basehor Linwood 139.0 175.0 0

8 Cooper Ward Piper High School 138.5 170.0 0

9 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 139.6 170.0 0

10 Logan Yandura Lansing High School 133.8 165.0 0

11 WYATT NYP Basehor Linwood 135.2 155.0 0

12 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 139.8 155.0 0

13 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 140.0 155.0 0

14 Adel Arrelano Staley High School 140.0 155.0 0

15 Cameron Wensel Tonganoxie 132.6 150.0 0

16 Travis Casey Holden High School 139.0 150.0 0

17 Kellen Heier Piper High School 138.0 145.0 0

18 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 138.2 145.0 0

19 Ti'Rell Clark Turner High School 134.0 140.0 0

20 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 134.8 135.0 0

21 David Coburn Lansing High School 137.0 110.0 0

22 TEAHEN BRADLEY Basehor Linwood 135.4 0.0 0

Men's 140.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 137.8 345.0 10

2 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 138.7 315.0 8

3 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 139.8 315.0 6

4 Hayden Huddleston Spring Hill High School 140.0 305.0 4

5 REED  LYNN Basehor Linwood 139.0 295.0 2

6 Jetson Young Staley High School 140.0 275.0 1

7 WYATT NYP Basehor Linwood 135.2 270.0 0

8 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 139.8 270.0 0

9 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 139.6 265.0 0

10 Ozzy Simental Spring Hill High School 137.8 260.0 0

11 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 140.0 260.0 0

12 Adel Arrelano Staley High School 140.0 255.0 0

13 Travis Casey Holden High School 139.0 250.0 0

14 Logan Yandura Lansing High School 133.8 245.0 0

15 David Coburn Lansing High School 137.0 245.0 0

16 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 134.8 240.0 0

17 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 138.2 240.0 0

18 Cooper Ward Piper High School 138.5 235.0 0

19 Ti'Rell Clark Turner High School 134.0 230.0 0

20 Kellen Heier Piper High School 138.0 230.0 0

21 TEAHEN BRADLEY Basehor Linwood 135.4 225.0 0

22 Cameron Wensel Tonganoxie 132.6 215.0 0

Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 137.8 245.0 10

2 Hayden Huddleston Spring Hill High School 140.0 210.0 8

3 REED  LYNN Basehor Linwood 139.0 205.0 6



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

4 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 138.7 200.0 4

5 WYATT NYP Basehor Linwood 135.2 195.0 0

6 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 138.2 185.0 2

7 Kellen Heier Piper High School 138.0 180.0 1

8 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 134.8 170.0 0

9 Adel Arrelano Staley High School 140.0 170.0 0

10 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 139.8 165.0 0

11 Cameron Wensel Tonganoxie 132.6 160.0 0

12 Ozzy Simental Spring Hill High School 137.8 155.0 0

13 Jetson Young Staley High School 140.0 155.0 0

14 Logan Yandura Lansing High School 133.8 150.0 0

15 TEAHEN BRADLEY Basehor Linwood 135.4 150.0 0

16 Cooper Ward Piper High School 138.5 150.0 0

17 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 140.0 150.0 0

18 David Coburn Lansing High School 137.0 145.0 0

19 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 139.6 145.0 0

20 Travis Casey Holden High School 139.0 100.0 0

21 Ti'Rell Clark Turner High School 134.0 0.0 0

22 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 139.8 0.0 0

Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 137.8 785.0 10

2 Hayden Huddleston Spring Hill High School 140.0 735.0 8

3 Jacob Bruce Piper High School 138.7 720.0 6

4 Chandler Smith Tonganoxie 139.8 710.0 4

5 REED  LYNN Basehor Linwood 139.0 675.0 2

6 Jetson Young Staley High School 140.0 645.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 Ozzy Simental Spring Hill High School 137.8 640.0 0

8 WYATT NYP Basehor Linwood 135.2 620.0 0

9 Dane Bakarich Piper High School 139.6 580.0 0

10 Adel Arrelano Staley High School 140.0 580.0 0

11 NATHAN REBER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

138.2 570.0 0

12 Titan Eisenbarth Jackson Heights High School 140.0 565.0 0

13 Logan Yandura Lansing High School 133.8 560.0 0

14 Kellen Heier Piper High School 138.0 555.0 0

15 Cooper Ward Piper High School 138.5 555.0 0

16 HAYDEN STEINWACHS Basehor Linwood 134.8 545.0 0

17 Cameron Wensel Tonganoxie 132.6 525.0 0

18 David Coburn Lansing High School 137.0 500.0 0

19 Travis Casey Holden High School 139.0 500.0 0

20 Carl Bonewits Lansing High School 139.8 425.0 0

21 TEAHEN BRADLEY Basehor Linwood 135.4 375.0 0

22 Ti'Rell Clark Turner High School 134.0 370.0 0


